

Shaping the Future

Health Science Librarians of Illinois

2012 Syed Magrabi Scholarship Application Instructions

Scholarships are for the HSLI Annual Conference "Shaping the Future November 1-2, Chicago, IL

Syed Maghrabi Conference Scholarship winners will receive a free conference registration plus one night free hotel room. If awarded a scholarship, hotel arrangements are the sole responsibility of the recipient. Reimbursement for hotel room expense is processed upon submission of hotel receipt and confirmation of receipt of newsletter article by HSLI Newsletter editors.

- Applicants must be current members of HSLI (2012 dues paid).
- Applicants must write a short essay entitled, "I would like a Syed Maghrabi Conference Scholarship because..."
- Each scholarship recipient must write an article for the next HSLI newsletter about their conference experience.
- If awarded a scholarship, hotel arrangements are the sole responsibility of the recipient. Reimbursement for hotel room expense is processed upon submission of hotel receipt and confirmation of receipt of newsletter article by HSLI Newsletter editors.

Applications must be received by September 25th, 2012 for full consideration. Winners will be notified by September 28.

Send completed application to:

Jerry De Witt Carle Foundation Hospital 611 W. Park Street Urbana, IL 61801 Phone: 217-383-4513 Fax: 217-383-3452 Email: jerry.dewitt@carle.com

2012 Syed Magrabi Scholarship Application Form

Name:	
Address:	
Email Address:	-
Telephone/Fax:	_
Check box if you are a student in an accredited graduate progra	am

I would like a Syed Maghrabi Conference Scholarship because...

